



GREAT GIFTS

L96593 - Personalised Retro Sweet Jar - Large Ingredients & Nutritional Information. Page 1 of 4.

Candy Stick Ingredients:

Sugar, Cornflour,*Glucose Syrup,* Tapioca Starch, Beef Gelatine (halal), Flavouring

*May be produced from genetically modified corn and glucose.

WARNING – DO NOT EAT THE STICKERS.

Not suitable for children under 36 months. Small parts choking hazard.

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy	1589.5 KJ. 374.0 kcal
Fat	0.5g
of which saturates	0.4g
Carbohydrates	93.6g
of which sugars	91.2g
Protein	0.0g
Salt	1.1g

Candy Necklace Ingredients:

Dextrose, Glucose Syrup, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Flavouring, Colours (E129, E102, E133, E110). Anti-caking Agent (Magnesium Stearate).

WARNING: E102, E110 and E129 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1615 KJ. 380 kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrates	95g
of which sugars	93g
Fibre	0g
Protein	0g
Salt	0g

Candy Whistle Ingredients:

Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Cornflour, Magnesium Stearate, Flavouring, Colour: Anthocyanin.

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy	1746.2 KJ. 411.5 kcal
Fat	3.4g
of which saturates	3.3g
Carbohydrates	93.9g
of which sugars	90.4g
Protein	0.0g
Salt	0.0g

Cola Bottles Ingredients:

Sugar, Glucose syrup, gelling agents: maize starch, beef gelatine. Citric acid, colours: plain caramel, flavouring.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1676 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	2.62g
of which saturates	2.2g
Carbohydrates	93g
of which sugars	75.1g
Fibre	<0.5g
Protein	1g
Salt	<0.01g

Cola Cubes Ingredients:

Sugar, glucose, citric acid, flavours, colour: E129

ALLERGY ADVICE: May contain: nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1676 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	2.62g
of which saturates	2.2g
Carbohydrates	93g
of which sugars	75.1g
Fibre	<0.5g
Protein	1g
Salt	<0.01g

Dolly Mixtures Ingredients:

Sugar, glucose, modified maize starch, beef gelatine, natural flavours, citric acid, natural colours: beetroot red, curcumin, capsanthin, anthocyanins, gelling agent: pectin, fat reduced coco powder, spirulina concentrate, fruit and vegetable concentrates: nettle spinach, apple, hibiscus.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1676 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	2.26g
of which saturates	2.2g
Carbohydrates	93g
of which sugars	75.1g
Protein	1g
Salt	<0.01g
Fibre	<0.01g



GREAT GIFTS

L96593 - Personalised Retro Sweet Jar - Large Ingredients & Nutritional Information. Page 2 of 4.

Double Candy Lolly Ingredients:

Dextrose, Cornflour, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy	1560.2 KJ. 367.4 kcal
Fat	1.2g
of which saturates	1.1g
Carbohydrates	96.1g
of which sugars	91.0g
Protein	0.0g
Salt	0.0g

Double Dip Ingredients:

Sugar, Dextrose, Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid, Malic Acid; Cornflour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Stearic Acid, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot Red, Curcumin, Lutein.

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy	1589.5 KJ. 374.0 kcal
Fat	0.5g
of which saturates	0.4g
Carbohydrates	93.6g
of which sugars	91.2g
Protein	0.0g
Salt	1.1g

Fizzers Ingredients:

Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1665 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	3.1g
of which saturates	3.1g
Carbohydrates	87.6g
of which sugars	85.6g
Protein	<0.1g
Salt	2.1g

Fizzy Blue Bottles Ingredients:

Glucose syrup, Sugar, Gelatine, Acidity Regulator (Sodium malate), Colours (E120, E133, E170), Flavours.
ALLERGY ADVICE: May contain: nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1676 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	2.62
of which saturates	2.2
Carbohydrates	93
of which sugars	75.1
Fibre	<0.5
Protein	1
Salt	<0.01

Flumps Ingredients:

Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Pork Gelatine, Cornflour, Flavouring, Colour: (Curcumin, Beetroot Red).

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy	1448 KJ. 341 kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrates	81g
of which sugars	73g
Protein	4.2g
Salt	0.03g

Flying Saucers Ingredients:

Sugar, maize starch, water, dextrose, acid: E334; acidity regulator: E500; flavourings, colours: E100; E132; E162.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1492 KJ. 351 kcal
Fat	0.1g
of which saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	87.4g
of which sugars	51.3g
Protein	0.1g
Salt	0.86g



GREAT GIFTS

L96593 - Personalised Retro Sweet Jar - Large Ingredients & Nutritional Information. Page 3 of 4.

Haribo Starmix Mini Ingredients:

Glucose syrup, sugar; dextrose, gelatin; acid: citric acid; flavouring; fruit and plant concentrates: safflower, spirulina, apple, elderberry, blackcurrant, orange, kiwi, lemon, mango, passion fruit, aronia, grape, caramalised sugar syrup; elderberry extract, glazing agent: beeswax, carnauba wax,

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy	1452KJ. 342 kcal
Fat	<0.5g
of which saturates	0.1g
Carbohydrates	77g
of which sugars	47g
Protein	6.6g
Salt	0.03g

Jelly Babies Ingredients:

Sugar, glucose, modified maize starch, beef gelatine, citric acid, natural flavours, natural colours: anthocyanins, capsathin, paprika extracts, vegetable concentrates (nettle and spinach).
ALLERGY ADVICE: May contain: nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1676 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	2.62
of which saturates	2.2
Carbohydrates	93
of which sugars	75.1
Fibre	<0.5
Protein	1
Salt	<0.01

Jelly Beans Ingredients:

Sugar, Glucose, Modified Maize Starch, citric acid, natural flavours, vegetable oil, vegetable carbon, glazing agent: carnauba wax, beeswax, gum arabic, natural colours: anthocyanins, lutein.
Allergy advice: May contain nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1676 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	2.62g
of which saturates	2.2g
Carbohydrates	93g
of which sugars	75.1g
Fibre	<0.5g
Protein	1g
Salt	<0.01g

Large Pear Drops Ingredients:

Sugar, glucose, citric acid, flavours, colours: E129, E102, E171, E110, E133.
May have an adverse effect on attention in children.
ALLERGY ADVICE: May contain: nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1676 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	2.62g
of which saturates	2.2g
Carbohydrates	93g
of which sugars	75.1g
Fibre	<0.5g
Protein	1g
Salt	<0.01g

Love Hearts Ingredients:

Sugar, Acidity Regulators: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.

Nutritional Values per 100g

Energy	1664 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	3.1g
of which saturates	3.1g
Carbohydrates	87.6g
of which sugars	85.5g
Sodium	0.8g
Protein	<0.1g
Salt	2.1g

Parma Violets Ingredients:

Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Glucose Syrup, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1742 KJ. 410 kcal
Fat	3.4g
of which saturates	3.4g
Carbohydrates	94.7g
of which sugars	93.5g
Protein	0.1g
Salt	<0.1g

GREAT GIFTS

L96593 - Personalised Retro Sweet Jar - Large Ingredients & Nutritional Information. Page 4 of 4.

Popping Candy Ingredients:

Sugar, **Lactose (Milk)**, Glucose syrup, Flavouring, Carbon Dioxide.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

May contain: nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1700 KJ. 400 kcal
Fat	0
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrates	100g
of which sugars	100g
Protein	0g
Salt	0

Rainbow Drops Ingredients:

Sugar, Maize, Rice, Glucose Syrup, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy	1566 KJ. 370 kcal
Fat	0.5g
of which saturates	<0.1g
Carbohydrates	88.7g
of which sugars	64.0g
Protein	2.8g
Salt	<0.1g

Refresher Chews Ingredients:

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (palm, Palm Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Gelling Agent: Gelatine; Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate; Flavourings, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate, Colour: Lutein.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1742 KJ. 411 kcal
Fat	5.5g
of which saturates	3.8g
Carbohydrates	88.3g
of which sugars	87.8g
Protein	0.4g
Salt	<0.1g

Rhubarb & Custard Ingredients:

Sugar, glucose, citric acid, flavours, colours: curcumin, beetroot red.

ALLERGY ADVICE: May contain: nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1676 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	2.62g
of which saturates	2.2g
Carbohydrates	93g
of which sugars	75.1g
Fibre	<0.5g
Protein	1g
Salt	<0.01g

Shrimps Ingredients:

Sugar, glucose, dextrose, beef gelatine, cornflour, colour: beetroot red.

ALLERGY ADVICE: May contain nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy	1676 KJ. 392 kcal
Fat	2.62g
of which saturates	2.2g
Carbohydrates	93g
of which sugars	75.1g
Fibre	<0.5g
Protein	1g
Salt	<0.01g

Sweet and Sour Fruit Flavour Lollipops:

Sugar, Glucose syrup, citric acid, malic acid, flavourings, colours (E171, E127, E102, E110, E133).

May contain soya and milk.

Warning E129, E110 and E102 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy	1394 KJ. 328 kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrates	91g
of which sugars	73g
Fibre	0g
Protein	0g
Salt	0mg